
【Exhibit Distribution】                                                                  As of May 21, 2015 

Category Exhibitors 

The 44
th

 Show The 43
rd
 Show 

Exhibitors 

(Brands) 

Space 

㎡ 

Exhibitors 

(Brands) 

Space 

㎡ 

Passenger 

Cars 

 

Domestic 

DAIHATSU, HONDA, LEXUS, 

NISSAN, MAZDA, MITSUBISHI, 

SUBARU, SUZUKI, TOYOTA 

8 

（9） 
14,880 

8 

(9) 
14,405 

Foreign 

ALPINA, AUDI, BMW, MINI, CITROËN,  

DS(new), JAGUAR, LAND ROVER, 

Mercedes-Benz, Mercedes-Maybach(new), 

Mercedes-AMG, smart, 

PEUGEOT, PORSCHE, RADICAL, 

RENAULT, VOLKSWAGEN 

12 

(17) 
8,400 

15 

(17) 
8,284 

ALFA ROMEO(new), FIAT(new), 

JEEP(new), ABARTH(new) 

1 

（4） 
720 － － 

Commercial 

Vehicles 

Domestic 
HINO, ISUZU, MITSUBISHI-FUSO, 

UD TRUCKS 

4 

（4） 
3,280 

4 

（4） 
3,280 

Foreign 
VOLVO TRUCKS 

（stand space included UD TRUCKS） 

1 

（1） 
0 

2 

（2） 
590 

Motorcycles 

Domestic 
HONDA, KAWASAKI, SUZUKI, 

YAMAHA 

4 

（4） 
2,005 

4 

（4） 
2,005 

Foreign 
BMW, BRP(new), INDIAN(new),  

VICTORY(new), POLARIS(new), KTM 

4 

（6） 
270 

2 

（2） 
70 

Sub 

Total 

Domestic 
14 

（15） 
20,165 

14 

（15） 
19,690 

Foreign 
17 

（27） 
9,390 

18 

（20） 
8,944 

Passenger Cars / Commercial Vehicles / Motorcycles 

Total*1 

31 

（42） 
29,555 

32 

（35） 
28,634 

Carrozzeria Domestic 
KEN OKUYAMA DESIGN, 

TAKAYAMA CARS 
2 186 5 273 

Vehicle 

Bodies 
Domestic 

NISSAN SHATAI,TOYOTA AUTO BODY, 

TOYOTA MOTOR EAST JAPAN 
3 650 3 650 

Parts, Machinery and Tools (Domestic and Foreign) 101 5,688 107 5,742 

Automobile Related Services (Domestic) 6 162 6 162 

SMC2015 
Domestic  21 1,647 28 1,710 

Foreign  1 18 1 72 

Indoor Exhibit Total 159 37,906 177 37,243 

Vehicle 

Bodies 
Domestic 

JAPAN AUTO-BODY INDUSTRIES 

ASSOCIATION (Outdoors) 
1 1,500 1 1,050 

Grand Total  No. of companies*2 160 39,406 178 38,293 

*1 Manufacturers exhibiting in multiple categories and brands (passenger cars and motorcycles) are counted as one company. 

（ex.：HONDA, SUZUKI, BMW, etc.） 

*2 Manufacturers exhibiting in multiple categories (passenger cars, motorcycles, parts, machinery and tools, SMC) are counted as one 

company. 

Brands from the previous show that won’t exhibit this year: Volvo (Sweden), Tesla (U.S.A.), Hyundai (Korea/commercial vehicles) 

 The 44
th

 Show ： 12 countries The 43
rd
 Show ： 12 countries 

Exhibiting 

Countries 

Austria, Canada, China, France, Germany, India, Italy, Mexico, 

Sweden, U.K., U.S.A. and Japan 

Austria, Canada, France, Germany, India, Korea, 

Mexico, Singapore, Sweden, U.K., U.S.A. and Japan 

 




